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
w/concrete floor - also 2 BEAUTIFUL LG. HOMES w/attached garages, paved
drive-ways & in-ground pool - 3rd home avail. - $1,250,000 - negotiable.

A

WM. P. CONNOLLY REAL ESTATE CO.570*324*3000
www.connolyrealestate.com

FARM FOR SALE
Tioga County: PA 56 acres near Liberty Two-
story farmhouse, bank barn, and pond The 3
bedroom, 2 both farmhouse is mostly remodeled 30
minutes north of Williamsport Rural setting Great
view Township road frontage This is a must see
property Brochure available

Sale Price: $155,000.
(additional land available)

GRAZING DAIRY FOR LEASE
IN SOUTHERN VIRGINIA.
Double 8 herring-bone parlor, new milking

equipment, 3300 gal bulk tank, underground
irrigation system Over 300 acres to graze
Long grazing season, free stalls available

Ideal for Jersey herd No chemicals
DIAMOND GROVE FARM,

DOUGLAS CHILD 434»848»3329 evenings
Owner retired in April

email dougchild@juno com

Family Farm for sale to settle estate.
Red Creek, Cayuga County, NY, 35
miles northwest of Syracuse
Home farm - 354 acres (275 till) on
Craine Rd., 125 cow freestall with 2
24x70 silos and 20x60 harvestore. 2
houses (each 4 bedroom) one w/two-
car garage, trailer site.

Priced at $405,000.00
This is good land in rural setting -

owner anxious to sell.
For more information

call 716-721-9177

Kent County, MarylandFarms
Two contiguous grain farms totaling
390+/- acres w/320+/- tillable acres of
excellent soil types. Grain drying and
storage facility, equipment sheds,
machine shop, 20 stall horse barn,
office w/scales, 2 houses, ponds,
frontage on 3 roads, and very good
hunting, 2 miles to downtown
Chestertown. Seller may consider
selling farms separately. Call for details!
Gentleman’s farm with 214 acres,
historic brick home, 170+/- tillable
acres, barns, 3 waterfowl ponds,
hunting woods, and fencing for cattle.
Showplace condition and excellent
location near historic Chestertown!

Call Billy Norris,
410/810-3900

Select Land & Homes LLC

ENDLESS MOUNTAIN J
REAL ESTATE CO. 1

US Rt. 15, Covington, PA 16917 570-659-5684 |
TIOGA & BRADFORD COUNTIES

\i
100 Acre Farm In Nov. 2001.
2 Silos, Room for 45 Cows &

45 Heifer, Bam Equipment
Provided Including TMR

Trout Spring Farm

For Rent -

East of Lancaster
Call 717-299-4482
or 717 299-2536Si fV

rc< w w •5*5-' •*«'' <«' afc
* Charming Chalet style home, 3 BR, large porch, *

u fireplace, 6 acres of woods and nature - asking 8
“

$214,000 *

k MAGNIFICENT Home - 19 acres, “great views”, 2 |
ponds, master bedroom with jacuzzi tub, hot tub,

8 indoor inground pool, 3 car attached garage MUST fe
"

SEE!! Asking $585,000
*

Farmhouse with 4 BRs, enclosed front porch, full
basement, large bam, heated inground pool, hot tub.
pond, plus 100 acres ot fields, meadows and woods
Asking $255,000

y Eagles Mere Condo. 3 levels, 2 5 baths, fireplace,
v 3rd floor deck and porch. Asking $209,990
*

EXCEPTIONAL HOME' 5280 sq. tt. home, chefs
X kitchen w/Spamsh bnck, Italian marble fireplaces -

* elevator and custom oak staircase 3rd floor master
X bedroom with deck 50+ miles expansive view
*

Eagles Mere, Asking $629,000
COUNTRY ESTATE with 10 rooms. 3 stones, 2 5

*•' acre pond with dock, barn, gazebo, great place for
horses - could be a B&B, family or vacation home

V 12 plus acres ot woods and pastures $359,900
& &
* A Sullivan County *

fe m Real Estate, Inc. $
Eagles Mere, PA 17731

* 570/525-3225 $
* Email scre@epix net
£ INTERNET http //www eaglesmere comi"ae- '<«< w -s«x -jc-- •:«- >»y

FARMS
FOR SALE

PORT TREVORTON - MINI FARMETTE! You’ll
love this property it you are looking tor a place where
you can have horses and cattle 56x66 barn plus other
out buildings, 2-275 gal oil tanks, 6 25 acres make this
perfect Plenty of room, inlaw quarters, make this a
must see Country living at its finest $255,900
AD#: 7617
PERRY CO. ESTATE - ALL STONE, 6+ ACRES
Truly unique l Custom kit has tile fir, Cherry fir in DR.
MBR w/gas FP. tray ceiling, bay windows, stone FP m
FR. tath ceiling in hot tub area, 2 car gar, 300 amp
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